March is Reading Month
Camp Out with a Good Book

Sun

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1 2 WF Spirit
Day-School Colors
5 6 7 8 9 Crazy Hair &
Book Summary Prize Drawing Socks DGY
12 13 14 15 16 Character Day
Li'l'er'acy Nigh'l' Book Summary Prize Drawing f;?.::ifit 'I)ike your favorite
19 20 21 22 23 Sports/Hat Day

Bingo for Books
@ 4:30

Book Summary Prize Drawing

Staff vs Students
Volleyball Game
2:30-3:15

26

27

28

Book Summary Prize Drawing

29

Pajama Day

30

Sat






